
CASE DETAILS 
Date Total Cases New Cases Survivors Deaths 
30-Jan 1 1 0 0 

31-Jan 1 0 0 0 

1-Feb 1 0 0 1 

2-Feb 2 1 0 0 

3-Feb 2 0 0 0 

4-Feb 2 0 0 0 

5-Feb 3 1 0 0 

10-Feb 3 0 0 0 

11-Feb to 4-Mar 3 0 0 0 

5-Mar 5 2 0 0 

6-Mar 5 0 0 0 

7-Mar 6 1 0 0 

8-Mar 10 4 0 0 

9-Mar 24 14 0 0 

10-Mar 33 9 0 0 

11-Mar 49 16 0 1 

12-Mar 52 3 0 0 

13-Mar 64 12 0 3 

14-Mar 111 47 0 3 

15-Mar 140 29 0 4 

16-Mar 142 2 1 0 

17-Mar 187 45 3 2 

18-Mar 202 15 3 3 

19-Mar 217 15 1 0 

20-Mar 230 13 0 1 

21-Mar 307 77 5 1 

22-Mar 380 73 4 6 

23-Mar 462 82 1 8 

24-Mar 552 90 2 2 

25-Mar 636 84 6 3 

26-Mar 707 71 2 7 

27-Mar 803 96 3 9 

28-Mar 1075 272 4 14 

29-Mar 1418 343 7 3 

30-Mar 1546 128 0 7 

31-Mar 2084 538 7 10 

1-Apr 2311 227 1 8 

2-Apr 2633 322 1 11 

3-Apr 3018 385 1 29 

4-Apr 3094 76 5 8 

5-Apr 3246 152 7 8 

6-Apr 3660 414 9 11 

7-Apr 3764 104 11 14 

8-Apr 3870 106 12 5 

9-Apr 4076 206 28 21 

10-Apr 4195 119 16 18 

11-Apr 4428 233 17 26 

12-Apr 4648 220 40 50 

13-Apr 4932 284 45 18 

14-Apr 5223 291 53 20 

15-Apr 5453 230 58 14 

16-Apr 5660 207 82 13 

17-Apr 5878 218 52 25 

18-Apr 6087 209 29 10 

19-Apr 6259 172 56 12 

20-Apr 6459 200 63 19 



 21-Apr 6599 140 41 9 

22-Apr 6710 111 39 9 

23-Apr 6981 271 29 16 

24-Apr 7192 211 40 15 

25-Apr 7294 102 30 17 

26-Apr 7579 285 70 7 

27-Apr 7777 198 70 10 

28-Apr 7958 181 43 19 

29-Apr 8212 254 48 28 

30-Apr 8488 276 20 10 

1-May 8772 284 41 11 

2-May 8928 156 40 24 

Totals 8928 1124 603 


